w12

Py A

239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

O
AN BHorte
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
8 0.06%
2 0.01%
7 0.05%
1" 0.08%
" 0.08%
7 0.05%
14 0.10%
10 0.07%
9 0.06%
20 0.14%
18 0.13%
19 0.14%
26 0.19%
27 0.19%
25 0.18%
32 0.23%
50 0.36%
34 0.25%
44 0.32%
56 0.40%
54 0.39%
44 0.32%
60 0.43%
59 0.43%
55 0.40%
56 0.40%
70 0.51%
75 0.54%
73 0.53%
57 0.41%
70 0.51%
75 0.54%
92 0.66%
80 0.58%
72 0.52%
79 0.57%
87 0.63%
85 0.61%
93 0.67%

1NE=-R &L > 58
B m e S A R
S AN RN N 3
wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
A S AW ok O RER AB EALE

0 0.00% 13860  100.00% 189.01-190 88 0.63% 1862 13.43%
1 0.01% 13860 100.00% 188.01-189 86 0.62% 1948 14.05%
2 0.01% 13859 99.99% 187.01-188 74 0.53% 2022 14.59%
2 0.01% 13858 99.99% 186.01-187 97 0.70% 2119 15.29%
2 0.01% 13858 99.99% 185.01- 186 77 0.56% 2196 15.84%
3 0.02% 13858 99.99% 184.01-185 74 0.53% 2270 16.38%
3 0.02% 13857 99.98% 183.01- 184 96 0.69% 2366 17.07%
4 0.03% 13857 99.98% 182.01-183 104 0.75% 2470 17.82%
5 0.04% 13856 99.97% 181.01-182 102 0.74% 2572 18.56%
6 0.04% 13855 99.96% 180.01- 181 108 0.78% 2680 19.34%
8 0.06% 13854 99.96% 179.01- 180 91 0.66% 2771 19.99%
16 0.12% 13852 99.94% 178.01-179 83 0.60% 2854 20.59%
18 0.13% 13844 99.88% 177.01-178 104 0.75% 2958 21.34%
25 0.18% 13842 99.87% 176.01-177 78 0.56% 3036 21.90%
36 0.26% 13835 99.82% 175.01-176 95 0.69% 3131 22.59%
47 0.34% 13824 99.74% 174.01-175 91 0.66% 3222 23.25%
54 0.39% 13813 99.66% 173.01-174 85 0.61% 3307 23.86%
68 0.49% 13806 99.61% 172.01-173 77 0.56% 3384 24.42%
78 0.56% 13792 99.51% 171.01-172 74 0.53% 3458 24.95%
87 0.63% 13782 99.44% 170.01-171 81 0.58% 3539 25.53%
107 0.77% 13773 99.37% 169.01-170 95 0.69% 3634 26.22%
125 0.90% 13753 99.23% 168.01- 169 97 0.70% 3731 26.92%
144 1.04% 13735 99.10% 167.01- 168 80 0.58% 3811 27.50%
170 1.23% 13716 98.96% 166.01- 167 93 0.67% 3904 28.17%
197 1.42% 13690 98.77% 165.01- 166 98 0.71% 4002 28.87%
222 1.60% 13663 98.58% 164.01- 165 61 0.44% 4063 29.31%
254 1.83% 13638 98.40% 163.01- 164 90 0.65% 4153 29.96%
304 2.19% 13606 98.17% 162.01-163 71 0.51% 4224 30.48%
338 2.44% 13556 97.81% 161.01-162 94 0.68% 4318 31.15%
382 2.76% 13522 97.56% 160.01 - 161 67 0.48% 4385 31.64%
438 3.16% 13478 97.24% 159.01 - 160 82 0.59% 4467 32.23%
492 3.55% 13422 96.84% 158.01 - 159 70 0.51% 4537 32.73%
536 3.87% 13368 96.45% 157.01-158 80 0.58% 4617 33.31%
596 4.30% 13324 96.13% 156.01-157 90 0.65% 4707 33.96%
655 4.73% 13264 95.70% 155.01 - 156 90 0.65% 4797 34.61%
710 5.12% 13205 95.27% 154.01- 155 91 0.66% 4888 35.27%
766 5.53% 13150 94.88% 153.01- 154 93 0.67% 4981 35.94%
836 6.03% 13094 94.47% 152.01-153 85 0.61% 5066 36.55%
911 6.57% 13024 93.97% 151.01-152 95 0.69% 5161 37.24%
984 7.10% 12949 93.43% 150.01 - 151 76 0.55% 5237 37.78%
1041 7.51% 12876 92.90% 149.01- 150 85 0.61% 5322 38.40%
111 8.02% 12819 92.49% 148.01-149 93 0.67% 5415 39.07%
1186 8.56% 12749 91.98% 147.01-148 102 0.74% 5517 39.81%
1278 9.22% 12674 91.44% 146.01-147 97 0.70% 5614 40.51%
1358 9.80% 12582 90.78% 145.01- 146 92 0.66% 5706 41.17%

1430 10.32% 12502 90.20% 144.01-145 100 0.72% 5806 41.89%
1509 10.89% 12430 89.68% 143.01- 144 93 0.67% 5899 42.56%
1596 11.52% 12351 89.11% 142.01-143 93 0.67% 5992 43.23%
1681 12.13% 12264 88.48% 141.01-142 88 0.63% 6080 43.87%
1774 12.80% 12179 87.87% 140.01-141 89 0.64% 6169 44.51%

WEDEIED RS
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12086 87.20%
11998 86.57%
11912 85.95%
11838 85.41%
11741 84.71%
11664 84.16%
11590 83.62%
11494 82.93%
11390 82.18%
11288 81.44%
11180 80.66 %
11089 80.01%
11006 79.41%
10902 78.66%
10824 78.10%
10729 77.41%
10638 76.75%
10553 76.14%
10476 75.58%
10402 75.05%
10321 T4.47%
10226 73.78%
10129 73.08%
10049 72.50%
9956 71.83%
9858 71.13%
9797 70.69%
9707 70.04%
9636 69.52%
9542 68.85%
9475 68.36 %
9393 67.77%
9323 67.27%
9243 66.69%
9153 66.04%
9063 65.39%
8972 64.73%
8879 64.06%
8794 63.45%
8699 62.76 %
8623 62.22%
8538 61.60%
8445 60.93%
8343 60.19%
8246 59.49%
8154 58.83%
8054 58.11%
7961 57.44%
7868 56.77%
7780 56.13%



2E 112

Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

O
AN BHorte
98 0.71%
93 0.67%
94 0.68%
112 0.81%
107 0.77%
107 0.77%
115 0.83%
122 0.88%
109 0.79%
102 0.74%
121 0.87%
101 0.73%
125 0.90%
110 0.79%
124 0.89%
111 0.80%
117 0.84%
123 0.89%
126 0.91%
121 0.87%
137 0.99%
112 0.81%
124 0.89%
130 0.94%
122 0.88%
135 0.97%
123 0.89%
130 0.94%
119 0.86%
116 0.84%
119 0.86%
120 0.87%
126 0.91%
134 0.97%
122 0.88%
119 0.86%
113 0.82%
111 0.80%
137 0.99%
107 0.77%
118 0.85%
110 0.79%
110 0.79%
107 0.77%
91 0.66%
89 0.64%
101 0.73%
94 0.68%
98 0.71%
96 0.69%

Mgt E WY Fe s HAB

REoEES B
AN HtE
6267 45.22%
6360 45.89%
6454 46.57%
6566 47.37%
6673 48.15%
6780 48.92%
6895 49.75%
7017 50.63%
7126 51.41%
7228 52.15%
7349 53.02%
7450 53.75%
7575 54.65%
7685 55.45%
7809 56.34%
7920 57.14%
8037 57.99%
8160 58.87%
8286 59.78%
8407 60.66%
8544 61.65%
8656 62.45%
8780 63.35%
8910 64.29%
9032 65.17%
9167 66.14%
9290 67.03%
9420 67.97%
9539 68.82%
9655 69.66%
9774 70.52%
9894 71.39%
10020 72.29%
10154 73.26%
10276 74.14%
10395 75.00%
10508 75.82%
10619 76.62%
10756 77.60%
10863 78.38%
10981 79.23%
11091 80.02%
11201 80.82%
11308 81.59%
11399 82.24%
11488 82.89%
11589 83.61%
11683 84.29%
11781 85.00%
11877 85.69%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
7691 55.49%
7593 54.78%
7500 54.11%
7406 53.43%
7294 52.63%
7187 51.85%
7080 51.08%
6965 50.25%
6843 49.37%
6734 48.59%
6632 47.85%
6511 46.98%
6410 46.25%
6285 45.35%
6175 44.55%
6051 43.66%
5940 42.86%
5823 42.01%
5700 41.13%
5574 40.22%
5453 39.34%
5316 38.35%
5204 37.55%
5080 36.65%
4950 35.71%
4828 34.83%
4693 33.86%
4570 32.97%
4440 32.03%
4321 31.18%
4205 30.34%
4086 29.48%
3966 28.61%
3840 27.711%
3706 26.74%
3584 25.86%
3465 25.00%
3352 24.18%
3241 23.38%
3104 22.40%
2997 21.62%
2879 20.77%
2769 19.98%
2659 19.18%
2552 18.41%
2461 17.76%
2372 17.1%
2271 16.39%
2177 15.71%
2079 15.00%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
93 0.67%
72 0.52%
89 0.64%
112 0.81%
95 0.69%
96 0.69%
77 0.56%
73 0.53%
65 0.47%
65 0.47%
52 0.38%
61 0.44%
45 0.32%
51 0.37%
48 0.35%
56 0.40%
50 0.36%
49 0.35%
42 0.30%
36 0.26%
45 0.32%
46 0.33%
29 0.21%
33 0.24%
26 0.19%
30 0.22%
30 0.22%
30 0.22%
28 0.20%
28 0.20%
28 0.20%
14 0.10%
21 0.15%
21 0.15%
19 0.14%
24 0.17%
13 0.09%
17 0.12%
10 0.07%

9 0.06%
14 0.10%
15 0.1%
8 0.06%
18 0.13%
12 0.09%
6 0.04%
13 0.09%
5 0.04%
3 0.02%
7 0.05%

REoEES B
AN HotE
11970 86.36%
12042 86.88%
12131 87.53%
12243 88.33%
12338 89.02%
12434 89.71%
12511 90.27%
12584 90.79%
12649 91.26%
12714 91.73%
12766 92.1%
12827 92.55%
12872 92.87%
12923 93.24%
12971 93.59%
13027 93.99%
13077 94.35%
13126 94.70%
13168 95.01%
13204 95.27%
13249 95.59%
13295 95.92%
13324 96.13%
13357 96.37%
13383 96.56%
13413 96.77%
13443 96.99%
13473 97.21%
13501 97.41%
13529 97.61%
13557 97.81%
13571 97.91%
13592 98.07%
13613 98.22%
13632 98.35%
13656 98.53%
13669 98.62%
13686 98.74%
13696 98.82%
13705 98.88%
13719 98.98%
13734 99.09%
13742 99.15%
13760 99.28%
13772 99.37%
13778 99.41%
13791 99.50%
13796 99.54%
13799 99.56%
13806 99.61%

WEDEIED RS
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1983 14.31%
1890 13.64%
1818 13.12%
1729 12.47%
1617 11.67%
1522 10.98%
1426 10.29%
1349 9.73%
1276 9.21%
1211 8.74%
1146 8.27%
1094 7.89%
1033 7.45%
988 7.13%
937 6.76%
889 6.41%
833 6.01%
783 5.65%
734 5.30%
692 4.99%
656 4.73%

611 4.41%
565 4.08%
536 3.87%
503 3.63%
477 3.44%
447 3.23%
417 3.01%
387 2.79%
359 2.59%
331 2.39%
303 2.19%
289 2.09%
268 1.93%
247 1.78%
228 1.65%
204 1.47%
191 1.38%
174 1.26%
164 1.18%
155 1.12%
141 1.02%
126 0.91%
118 0.85%
100 0.72%
88 0.63%
82 0.59%
69 0.50%
64 0.46%
61 0.44%



~
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

B OAFL SRNEAE WY~ EX - KEB

YN SN =Pa
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0.05%
0.02%
0.01%
0.03%
0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.03%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%

REoEES B
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13813 99.66%
13816 99.68%
13818 99.70%
13822 99.73%
13826 99.75%
13828 99.77%
13831 99.79%
13832 99.80%
13834 99.81%
13836 99.83%
13840 99.86%
13843 99.88%
13846 99.90%
13847 99.91%
13848 99.91%
13849 99.92%
13850 99.93%
13851 99.94%
13851 99.94%
13851 99.94%
13851 99.94%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13853 99.95%
13860  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
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54 0.39%
47 0.34%
44 0.32%
42 0.30%
38 0.27%
34 0.25%
32 0.23%
29 0.21%
28 0.20%
26 0.19%
24 0.17%
20 0.14%
17 0.12%
14 0.10%
13 0.09%
12 0.09%
1" 0.08%
10 0.07%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
9 0.06%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%
7 0.05%

Py A

YN SN =Pa
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